
Memory's Hill
Stables 

Fun & Educational
Riding camp for

kids 5+

Activities
Daily Riding Lessons
Arts & Crafts
Horse Care
Educational Experiences
All Things PONIES!

Memory's Hill Stables
905 Old White Bridge Rd
Waynesboro, VA 22980
To register please contact

Tara Deckel
50% Deposit due at

registration

More Information Tara Deckel 508-776-9247 tdeckel@icloud.com

PONYCAMP

$550June
 19-23

9 AM-
3 PM


